AURORA CANNABIS INC

AURORA CANNABIS INC
ISIN:  CA05156X8504

Overview

2024/05/30 21:59:47

Price
6.16 USD

Difference ©  -024%(-0.02)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CA05156X8504
ACB

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

271 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.92 USD (100)
6.01 USD (1,100)
6.32 USD

6.67 USD

6.13 USD

6.175 USD

6.01 USD
2,160,920
13,671,618.85
16,069

200

WKN: 05156X850
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156X8504&ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=200e2999f9c9507406d2e32fb3cfb49cb2fc79ac6094279218ee3392830add20&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de3eb2a5dab7e6899&time=1717231358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35069ac379c1ab8c63c4d3e1a493a9ecaec41082dca45321c027cc5eb38e31af&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce3913817d4de2cfa&time=1717231358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80f9454881d0feee63f66dea936389584aabfd4e5ebf5bcb586964ebee1b3963&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d98b4f57459b43f8&time=1717231358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4634816ea542c3d516c674088acd3349ae8639361a82d3268708202d013bd03&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d82805798bd98a85&time=1717231358&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed589dcaa72af788924b1f56153df1ff625cab503d96afb8ecca8ea7f952e87e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c681a2b2ad3c7004&time=1717231358&tool=RSC

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Details

2024/05/30 21:59:47

Price
6.16 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.24% (-0.02)

CA05156X8504
ACB

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

271 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.01 USD (1,100)
Open 6.32 USD
High 6.67 USD
Low 6.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.175 USD
VWAP 6.01 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,160,920
Trading volume 13,671,618.85
Number of trades 16,069
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.91% +16.45% -93.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.56 +0.87 -90.44
Beta -0.08 1.00 2.16
Volatility  121.17 114.29 94.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AURORA CANNABIS INC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.06

7.82

0.00

13.67

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 10:07 5.61 EUR
31
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 8.46 CAD
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:03 5.60 EUR
31
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 21:59 6.16 USD
30
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 5.755 EUR 0.00

6.35 USD (1,897,595)
6.86 USD (6,190,645)
5.05 USD (5,296,722)
5.21 USD (2,853,665)

9.35 USD (2024/04/30)
2.84 USD (2024/03/14)
11.50 USD (2023/09/12)
2.84 USD (2024/03/14)

Number of
trades

23

4,130

16,069
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126440154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105610971

AURORA CANNABIS INC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

08:10

08:10

10:03

09:31

08:04

5.655 EUR 0.00

5.655 EUR 0.00

5.605 EUR 0.01

5.645 EUR 0.00

5.66 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229882708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105479063

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

4+ AURORA

Contact Details
AURORA CANNABIS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Funk
Adam Szweras
Chitwant Kohli
Michael Singer
Norma

Beauchamp

Theresa
Firestone

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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